
Full Calendar for 2024-2025

 

ICL Summer Picnic
 

Thursday, August 29, 2024
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM at Minto Brown Gazebo 
(Parking Lot #3)

 
Start of Fall semester - first day of 
ICL classes

Thursday, September 5, 2024
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM  outside Kaneko 
Auditorium (Room 122): Bon Appétit pastries, 
tea, and coffee 

 
Third Thursday in October: 
Fabulous Finger Foods, A-L

 
Thursday, October 17, 2024
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM outside Kaneko 
Auditorium; ICL members A-L

 
Last day of Fall semester: 
End of semester luncheon and 
elections. 

 
Thursday, December 5, 2024
12:15 PM - 2:00 PM; catered by Bon Appétit 
in CAT Cavern

First day of Spring semester:
Treats from Bon Appétit

Thursday, January 16, 2025
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM outside Kaneko 
Auditorium (Room 122): Bon Appétit cookies, 
tea, and coffee 

Near Valentine’s Day: 
“Pal-entine’s” Day chocolates
  

 
Thursday, February 13, 2025
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM outside Kaneko 
Auditorium

Second Thursday of March:
Fabulous Finger Foods, M-Z
 
 
Spring Break

Thursday, March 13, 2025
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM outside Kaneko 
Auditorium; ICL members M-Z

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 and 
Thursday, March 27, 2025

 
Last day of Spring semester:
End of Year Luncheon

 
Thursday, May 1, 2025
12:15 PM - 2:00 PM; catered by Bon Appétit 
in CAT Cavern
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